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
possibilitiesâ??think playroom, craft space, or extra storage. Set on a generous lot with a sprawling backyard, this home is
perfectly located near local schools and right next to the park, making it ideal for outdoor activities and family fun. Embrace small-
town living in the charming and welcoming community of Muenster. Make 220 Park St your new home today!

Listing Courtesy of THE REAL ESTATE COMPANY

Muenster, Texas
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New Listings: 4 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

1076 N Cedar St Single Family 3/2 1,848 sq
ft

13,982 1979 5/2/2025 $329,900 $179

3 Active New, Active: 5/2/2025 MLS ID: 20923623

Welcome Home! This delightful single-story residence boasts 3 bedrooms & 2 full baths, conveniently located on a large corner
lot in Muenster ISD. As you step inside, you're greeted by the spacious living and dining area, perfect for entertaining or relaxing
with family and an office that provides the perfect work-from-home setup or can be used as an extra flex space. This home also
features an updated kitchen with custom cabinets, granite countertops, and farm house sink, and a cozy primary bedroom with
en-suite bathroom for added privacy. Finally, step outside to discover a large private backyard with covered porch, perfect for
outdoor activities, a large outdoor storage shed and the two-car garage providing convenient parking and additional storage
space.

Listing Courtesy of TIERRA REAL ESTATE

322 & 410 E Division St Single Family 3/2 1,432 sq
ft

116,740 1917 5/26/2025 $719,000 $502

4 Active New, Active: 5/26/2025 MLS ID: 20947445

HUGE INVESTMENT POTENTIAL IN THE MIDDLE OF MUENSTER! Currently packaged as one rare opportunity, here is your
chance to gain 2.68 acres of HWY 82 frontage (aka Division St) and secure two tracts and two rent homes at the same time.
Currently zoned Single Family, the City of Muenster has expressed vividly that they will consider Mixed Use for these two tracts
which opens the door for a variety of commercial use. Multiple access points off Division St. and another access point off Cross
St. on the southside. The 1.08ac tract at 322 E Division (CAD 15570) features a newly remodeled in 2024, 3bed,2bath, 1432sf
home, recently vacated and actively being pursued by new tenants. This house has been bringing $2000 per month and boasts
2024 HVAC, decorative lighting, stainless appliances, granite counters, vinyl plank flooring along with newer roof and updated
windows. This tract stretches from Hwy 82 in the front to Cross St in the back for extra ingress and egress. The 1.6ac tract at 410
E Division (CAD 16046) features a 1200sf 2bed, 2bath home with central heat and air, lg bedrooms and plenty of storage. 410 is
currently rented for $1,000 per month. City utilities, Encore electricity, and Atmos Gas service the heater and the cooktops in both
homes. The end use for this property is wide open, the City of Muenster encourages conversation about bringing your business to
town and this land is the perfect blank canvas to do it.

Listing Courtesy of THE REAL ESTATE COMPANY
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Pending: 3 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

340 County Road 495 Single Family 5/4 3,589 sq
ft

90,604 5/23/2025 $895,000 6/9/2025 $249

1 Pending Pending as of 6/9/2025 MLS ID: 20945804

This stunning custom-built five-bedroom, four-bath home offers exceptional living space and a three-car garage. The beautiful
living area features soaring ceilings and a cozy wood-burning fireplace, creating a warm and inviting atmosphere. The spacious
kitchen is a chefâ??s dream, boasting custom cabinetry, granite countertops, an island, eat-in dining area, walk-in pantry, and
more. A thoughtful split-bedroom layout includes a luxurious primary suite with a spa-like bathroom, while a private guest
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